E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED UFO HIGH BAY
▶ DESIGN - LED UFO HIGH BAY is high efficient with a 150lm/W
output. Die-cast aluminum housing with excellent heat dissipation along

Notes
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-UHB2-150A50-BK 810128114936 1 11.6" x 11.6" x 6.3" 5.5 lbs -
ASD-UHB2-200A50-BK 810128114943 1 11.6" x 11.6" x 6.3" 5.5 lbs -
ASD-UHB2-240A50-BK 810128114950 1 13.2" x 13.2" x 6.3" 6.8 lbs -
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
BLD-RM40R Battery back-up kit 40W 810050738507 4 23.6" x 13.8" x 7.9" 32.5 lbs 20810050738501
BLD-RM60R Battery back-up kit 60W 810128112154 4 23.6" x 13.8" x 7.9" 37.7 lbs 20810128112158
RN1 Remote test switch for battery back-up kit 810050735223 50 13" x 9.8" x 6.5" 8.3 lbs 20810050735227
ASD-H-M10 Spring hook M10 819201025312 50 12.6" x 7.7" x 6.9" 12.1 lbs 20819201025316
ASD-HS-M10 Screw-bolt hook M10 810050731164 50 11.9" x 8.3" x 9.1" 12.6 lbs 10810050731161
ASD-PMB-UHB Pendant mount bracket 810050731522 50 13.9" x 9.7" x 7.1" 33.7 lbs 10810050731529
ASD-PMBJB-UHB Pendant mount bracket with J-box and spring hook 810050736992 20 17.2" x 11.3" x 11.2" 30.9 lbs 10810050736999
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord
ASD-UHB2-150A50-BK 100/120/150W 120-277 V 0-10 V up to 23,282 lm 5,000 K Black 11" x 11" x 6-3/4" 4 ft